MX-401-(L)

No. 62-047
Jan. 01, 2023

Item Description Q'ty Type Material Part No.
A |Front Casing+Liner Ring Unit (G1%2")] 1 | All models | GFRPP+Al.Ceramic | MX0925
2 |Rear Casing 1 | All models GFRPP MX0132
3 [Impeller @3119mm [07P+7] 1 | "7" <50Hz> GFRPP MX0938
H [Drive Magnet Unit [J1] 1 0,75kwW FCD450+Magnet MX0227

1 CV-CE PP+Carbon+Magnet | MX0122
| |Magnet Capsule+Bearing Unit 1 RV.RE PP+PTFE+Magnet MX0123
1 AV-AE PP+Ceramic+tMagnet| MX0124
10 |Hex. Head (or Cap) Bolt with S.W. 4 M10x25 Stainless Steel BCW1025
11 |Cap Bolt with P.W. & S.W. 6 M8x40 Stainless Steel BCKS0840
12 |Cap Bolt with P.W. & S.\W. 2 M8x50 Stainless Steel BCKS0850
16 |Base 1 GFRPP MX0216
17 [Adapter 1 | IEC80 (B5) FC200 MX0393
19 |Rear Thrust 1 | All models CFRETFE MX0119
20 |Spindle 1 | All models Alumina Ceramic MX0118
1 CV-CE Carbon MX0211
21 |Bearing 1 RV*RE PTFE MX0212
1 AV-AE Alumina Ceramic MX0213
22 [Mouth Ring 1 | All models PTFE MX0208
. 1 | CV.RV-AV FKM-A MX0116
23 |O-Ring, G-165 1 | CE-RE-AE EPDM MX0207
27 |Cap Bolt with P.W. & S.W. 4 M8x20 Steel (or S.S.) BCK0820
E [Rear Casing Assembly <2+19+20> 1 | Allmodels |GFRPP+CFRPPS+CE| MX0249
G |Impeller+Mouth Ring Ass'y <3+22> 1 | "7" <50Hz> GFRPP+PTFE MX0937

*13.1|Flange Inner (40mm) 2 ‘L' GFRPP MX1074

*13.2|Flange Outer (40mm) 2 L GFRPP MX1075

N . 2 | CV.RV-AV FKM-A MX0130
24 |O-Ring, ASS568-129 2 | CE-RE-AE EPDM MX0233

Note: Items asterisked (*) are optional parts.

i A\Subject to change without prior notice!

A\ Actual pump may differ from the exploded vicw!_i




